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Event 15: JW15 Sprint Semi Final

1.

2.

3.

4.

125

127

107

126

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

Event 15a: JW15 Sprint 1v4 Semi H1

1.

2.

125

126

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

13.70

Event 18a: JW15 Sprint 1v4 Semi H2

1.

2.

125

126

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

14.57

Event 15b: JW15 Sprint 2v3 Semi H1

1.

2.

127

107

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

13.43

Event 18b: JW15 Sprint 2v3 Semi H2

1.

2.

127

107

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

13.59

Event 16: JM15 Sprint Semi Final

1.

2.

3.

4.

49

63

65

64

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

Event 16a: JM15 Sprint 1v4 Semi H1

1.

2.

49

64

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

12.54

Event 19a: JM15 Sprint 1v4 Semi H2

1.

2.

49

64

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

12.78

Event 16b: JM15 Sprint 2v3 Semi H1

1.

2.

63

65

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

12.87
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Event 19b: JM15 Sprint 2v3 Semi H2

1.

2.

63

65

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

12.86

Event 20: JW15 Sprint 5-8 Final

1.

2.

3.

4.

122

108

105

123

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

14.20

Event 21: JM15 Sprint 5-8 Final

1.

2.

3.

4.

68

58

45

48

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

12.97

Event 24: JW17 Team Pursuit

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

nsw

sa

vic

wa

tas

qld

MULLANY/SIMONS/TALBOT (NSW)

MANLY/MCKINNIREY/BRANSON (SA)

BAGGS/BILSTON/TOWERS (VIC)

BOOKER/SHERWIN/ANDERSON (WA)

BADCOCK/PERRY/STEWART (TAS)

CUNDY/PARKER/PRATT (QLD)

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Event 14: JW17 Team Pursuit Qualifying

8 Laps 2000m 1st  & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

 

 

 

 

 

 

MULLANY/SIMONS/TALBOT (NSW)

MANLY/MCKINNIREY/BRANSON (SA)

BOOKER/SHERWIN/ANDERSON (WA)

BAGGS/BILSTON/TOWERS (VIC)

BADCOCK/PERRY/STEWART (TAS)

CUNDY/PARKER/PRATT (QLD)

2:30.281

2:31.875

2:35.268

2:35.70 

2:36.503

2:41.933

+1.59

+4.98

+5.42

+6.22

+11.65

Event 24b: JW17 Team Pursuit Gold Final

1.

2.

 

 

MULLANY/SIMONS/TALBOT (NSW)

MANLY/MCKINNIREY/BRANSON (SA)

2:30.397

2:31.027 +0.63

Event 24a: JW17 Team Pursuit Bronze Final

1.

2.

 

 

BAGGS/BILSTON/TOWERS (VIC)

BOOKER/SHERWIN/ANDERSON (WA)

2:34.295

2:38.190 +3.89
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Event 25: JW15 Sprint Final

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

125

127

107

126

122

108

105

123

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Event 25a: JW15 Sprint Bronze Final H1

1.

2.

107

126

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

14.00

Event 28a: JW15 Sprint Bronze Final H2

1.

2.

107

126

Jessie SAUNDERS (NSW)

Niken JEFFERIES (WA)

14.11

Event 25b: JW15 Sprint Gold Final H1

1.

2.

125

127

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

13.10

Event 28b: JW15 Sprint Gold Final H2

1.

2.

125

127

Tahlay CHRISTIE (WA)

Brook RAMSHAW (WA)

13.56

Event 20: JW15 Sprint 5-8 Final

1.

2.

3.

4.

122

108

105

123

Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON (VIC)

Tori SAUNDERS (NSW)

Natasha MULLANY (NSW)

Gemma WATERHOUSE (VIC)

14.20

Event 26: JM15 Sprint Final

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

49

63

65

64

68

58

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

Gold

Silver

Bronze
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Event 26: JM15 Sprint Final (continued)

7.

8.

45

48

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

Event 26b: JM15 Sprint Gold Final H1

1.

2.

49

63

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

12.27

Event 29b: JM15 Sprint Gold Final H2

1.

2.

49

63

Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Thomas MCFARLANE (VIC)

12.23

Event 26a: JM15 Sprint Bronze Final H1

1.

2.

65

64

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

12.56

Event 29a: JM15 Sprint Bronze Final H2

1.

2.

65

64

Ryan SCHILT (VIC)

Conor ROWLEY (VIC)

13.11

Event 21: JM15 Sprint 5-8 Final

1.

2.

3.

4.

68

58

45

48

Connor LAMBERT (WA)

Hayden DICOCCO-GRANT (TAS)

Jordan LOUIS (ACT)

Damon MARSHALL (NSW)

12.97

Event 30: JM17 Team Pursuit

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

wa

nsw

sa2

vic

qld

tas

HINDLEY/JACKSON/TUCKNOTT/WELSFORD (WA)

CARTER/EDWARDS/GIBSON/HEFFERNAN (NSW)

PORTER/HOGAN/HOLMES/SCOTSON (SA)

DEAN/HICKEY/PRESTON/ROSS (VIC)

CARMAN/FITTER/GRIMES/THOMPSON (QLD)

BENNETT/EVANS/HINKLEY/ROBINSON (TAS)

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Event 17: JM17 Team Pursuit Qualifying

12 Laps 3000m 1st  & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final

1.

2.

3.

4.

 

 

 

 

HINDLEY/JACKSON/TUCKNOTT/WELSFORD (WA)

CARTER/EDWARDS/GIBSON/HEFFERNAN (NSW)

HASTWELL/HOGAN/HOLMES/SCOTSON (SA)

DEAN/HICKEY/PRESTON/ROSS (VIC)

3:21.430

3:25.119

3:25.929

3:26.182

+3.68

+4.49

+4.75
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Event 17: JM17 Team Pursuit Qualifying (continued)

12 Laps 3000m 1st  & 2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze final

5.

6.

 

 

CARMAN/FITTER/GRIMES/THOMPSON (QLD)

BENNETT/EVANS/HINKLEY/ROBINSON (TAS)

3:27.858

3:33.502

+6.42

+12.07

Event 30a: JM17 Team Pursuit Bronze Final

1.

2.

 

 

PORTER/HOGAN/HOLMES/SCOTSON (SA)

DEAN/HICKEY/PRESTON/ROSS (VIC)

3:23.023

3:30.161 +7.13

Event 30b: JM17 Team Pursuit Gold Final

1.

2.

 

 

HINDLEY/JACKSON/TUCKNOTT/WELSFORD (WA)

CARTER/EDWARDS/GIBSON/HEFFERNAN (NSW)

3:22.017

3:24.071 +2.05


